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DUKE MEMORIAL UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
1984 ALTAR GUILD ROSTER

NOTE:

Anderson, Mrs, Lillian

Ballagh, Mrs. Ralph (Virginia)
Best, Mrs, Margaret

Blalock, Mrs. Louis (Doris)
Browning, Mrs. Charles (Judy)
Browning, Mrs. Donald (Carolyn)
Brunson, Miss Betty

Caldwell, Mrs. H.A.Jr. (MaryJohn)
Chewning, Mrs, Charles, Jr.(Carol)
Cleeves, Mrs., George (Laura)
Coble, Mrs. T. S. (Hilda)

Cooke, Mrs. B. D. (Grace)

Cox, Mrs. Robert C, (Mary)
Cranford, Mrs., Tom (Lucille)
Davis, Mrs. George M.,Jr.(Tamela)
Dixon, Mrs. Wyatt, Sr. (Eugenia)
Franklin, Miss Minnie Mae
Goodwin, Mrs, Lynn

Hammond, Mrs. Ed (Kay)

Henry, Mrs, James (Pat)
Johnson, Mrs. A, R, (Edith)
Johnson, Mrs. Edison (Gloria)
(Becky)
McCracken, Mrs. Joseph (Sarah)
Massey, Mrs. Norman (Virginia)

Layne, Mrs, James

Mattox, Mrs. W. R. (Eunice)
Mentzer, Mrs., James (JoAnn)
Mortland, Mrs., S. L. (Lucille)
Reade, Mrs., R. B, (Betsy)

Shipp, Mrs., W. L. (Carolyn)
Wannamaker, Mrs, Scovill (Madge)
Williams, Mrs. J. T. (Ethel)
Drake, Mrs, Wilford (Para)

The names checked attended the meeting

471-2124
477-5190
286-1100
h77-5487
383-3989
489-2214
489-2783
1897054
489-8747
489-583%
286-2697
2864859
489-5971
4894522
383-4362
77 -1440
489-6272
489-1674
383-3555

383-5093
489-3673
477-7635
383-7241
489-2421

489-5179
688-1901

489-6164
477-8871)
286-3782
489-8505
286-0193
493-5324
493-2092
682-7032

vates 2/29 /94

2811 Fairlawn Rd. 05
400 Argonne Dr., O4

2000 Pershing St. 05
2724 Roxboro St. O4

2227 Country Club 05
3507 Cambridge Rd. 07
3084-C Colony Rd, 05
3314 Rolling Hill Rd, 05
3323 Ridge Rd. 05

518 Wofford Rd, 07

2005 West Club 05

2313 Englewood Ave., 05
2836 Chapel Hill Rd. #14-A
1023 Southwood Dr, 07
4010 Leah Lane 12

5435 Guess Rd, 12

100 Briarcliff Rd., 07
3110 Oxford Dr, O7

(4000 Forestdale Dr. 12)
P.O. Box 3054, 27705

Rt. 2 Box 516-C 05
3327 Pinafore Dr, 05
2303 Glendale Ave, OU4
23 Jefferson Dr., 12
14 W, Cornwallis 05

103 Woodridge Dr. O7
Church Office

3303 Rugby Rd. 07

2008 Woodland Dr., O4
1908 Sunset Ave. 05
3228 Haddon Rd. 05
1303 Virginia Ave., 05
3522 Barcelona Ave, 07
20 Glenmore Dr. 07
1016 Minerva Ave., Ol




